Passed for oavment of Rs.(in fisuresl/{Rupees in wordsl : 5750001 (Five Lakhs Seventy-Five Thousand Rupee(s)
Only)

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawing O.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

passed for oavment of Rs.(in fisuresl/{Rupees in wordsl : 575000/- (Five Lakhs Seventy-Five Thousand Rupee(s)
OnlY)

Objected to Rs

Reason of Obiection..........

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

sar<tlon Arprcv.d sucr..5tullv But Em.il @uld not b' s'nt ds' to hetsotl l6're'

O l2.TIIBAL AfFAIRS

I lo2llo2/2o2r-5.n

Tr.nsflr (DDO Bill)

[...]

a) Certified that the unspent balance of (01 from the grant sanctioned during the previous

years has been adjusted in this year's grant.

b) Unspent balance from this grant will be adjusted from the subsequent grant.

3. The Drawing & Disbursing Officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of
Rs.575000f(Rupees Five lakh Seventy Five Thousand Only) for disbursement to the grantee

institution through Electronic transfer directly to Hidayatullah National Law University Raipur
in their Bank Account No. 63000748242 in State Bank of lndia. Branch at Kutchery Chowk
Raipur (C.G.) 492002 and IFSC Code SBIN0003 3 I 4.

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque ofthe institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs. Rs.575001/-(Rupees Five lakh Seventy Five Thousand One Only') The bitl has been
entered at S.No. - 150 in the Register of Grant/Bill.

Bud get Allocati on (2023 -24)
Expenditure excluding this bill
Amount of this bill
Expenditure including this Bill

Balance Amount

ve-

Rs 145,00,00,0001
Rs 1079047659/-